THANK YOU

for your continued support, trust, and confidence.



Voted the 2023 Readers' Choice Best Bank & Best Banker.



MICHELE ROBINSON

SVP / Harlingen Market President Cameron County Banking Administration



BANKING | COMMUNITY | WEALTH MANAGEMENT | MORTGAGE

Investment and insurance products and services are: Not a Deposit. Not FDIC Insured. May Lose Value. Not Bank Guaranteed. Not Insured by any Federal Government Agency. Texas Regional Bank and its representatives do not provide tax or legal advice. Each individual's tax and financial situation is unique. Individuals should consult their tax and/or legal advisor for advice and information concerning their particular situation. Texas Regional Bank Mortgage, NMLS Number 804865. All loans subject to approval, including credit approval. Some restrictions may apply. Texas Regional Bank Mortgage may change the products, services, and any other information described at any time. Texas Regional Bank Mortgage does business as TRBMortgage in the state of Texas.